
Game
No: U180139

Date Feb 27, 2024

Location of Game Orono

Division U18

League Clarington Recreational Hockey 
League

Category

PLAYOFF GAME GAME OF

FINAL
SCORE

HOME 1 VISITOR 7 GAME TYPE

REGULAR SEASON
EXHIBITION
TOURNAMENT
PLAYOFF

OFFICIAL SCORER Jacob mallette 

Phone #

Curfew Time
12:00 AM

V init H init Flood Between
1st & 2nd
2nd & 3rd
None

Length of Game

1st Stop10

2nd Stop10

3rd Stop12

HOME
Orono U18 Team 1

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G COOPER RUITER

2 OWEN BRADLEY

23 JACOB CAPLAN

16 ADAM CLARK

14 GRIFFIN GARDNER

9 CAMERON HIGGINS

5 OWEN LAGACE

10 JONAH POWELL

13 SAM  ROBINSON

7 OWEN SMITH

15 OWEN STILES

3 LUKE TRANTZAS

11 DEAN TRANTZAS

8 GABE ZYLSTRA

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

HOME PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

2 23 2 HKG-MIN 00:51 00:51 07:18

2 23 2 HC-MIN 00:51 00:51 07:18

2 23 2 HC-MIN 00:51 00:51 07:18

2 DD 10 DAB-GM 00:00 00:00 00:00

3 5 5 CC-MAJ 03:58 03:58 00:00

3 5 10 CC-GM 03:58 03:58 00:00

HOME SCORING

PER TIME G A A

2 06:47 15 7

HOME31 Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals 1

Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

KYLE LAGACE

MARCIA WORONA

DAVE DUFFY

ZACKARY LAGACE

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

VISITOR
U18 Clarington 5

NO. AP — AFFILIATED PLAYER C — CAPTAIN A — ALTERNATE

1 G T N

List Suspended Players/Officials NO. of Games

VISITOR PENALTIES

PER NO. MIN. Code Infraction OFF START ON

1 99 2 TR-MIN 03:28 03:28 01:28

3 9 10 INTB-GM 05:13 05:13 00:00

3 6 2 BC-MIN 03:58 03:58 00:00

VISITOR SCORING

PER TIME G A A

1 06:46 99 88

2 07:48 98 9

2 06:14 99

2 05:48 99

2 04:46 6

2 03:14 88 98

3 07:18 99 91

VISITOR14 Total
Penalty
Minutes

Total
Goals 7

Head Coach

Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

Manager, Asst. Coach or Asst. Trainer

GOALIE

1

TOTAL

SHOTS

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0

TOTAL

0

0

MINUTES
PLAYED

32.00

32.00

Referee

Referee/Linesman

Linesman

Linesman 4 OFFICIAL SYSTEM

MATHEW MALTESE B2L7793

GORD GRAHAM R2J2304
Time Game
Started

9:00 AM
Ended


